Casa Coral
Benahavis
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AMES

ARQUITECTOS

Superficies comerciales -

(Actualizados 06/06/2025)

Superficie construida
(Planta baja + Planta primera)

Superficie construida sétano

Porches
Pérgola
Terrazas
Carport
Plaza acceso
Piscina

Patio

Jardin

PLOT AREA

Casa Coral

AREA

306.25 m?

440.18 m?

96.10 m?
108.09 m?
17.05 m?
42.00 m?
92.48 m?
101.14 m?
3.58 m?

483.68 m?

1003.35 m?2





